
Show #04092022 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): April 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (4/9/2022-4/10/2022)

1000. OkSHA OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 773 Foolish Sue Robert Rush Stormie Callaway$75.00 7.00

10. OkSHA OPLS: Open Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 764 Whistlin Whiskey Jac Katrina Taylor 68.00 Truett Taylor$15.00 2.00

OP1 2 773 Foolish Sue Robert Rush 67.00 Stormie Callaway1.00

16. OkSHA ORNN: Open Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 773 Foolish Sue Robert Rush 69.00 Stormie Callaway$18.00 4.00

OP1 2 764 Whistlin Whiskey Jac Katrina Taylor 68.00 Truett Taylor$12.00 3.00

OP1 3 716 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 65.50 Stephany Bufe2.00

OP2 4 723 Miz Peggy Sioux Andrew Johnson 67.00 Eva Davis1.00

13. OkSHA OTRL: Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 764 Whistlin Whiskey Jac Katrina Taylor 71.50 Truett Taylor$15.00 2.00

2 773 Foolish Sue Robert Rush 64.50 Stormie Callaway1.00

19. OkSHA OWCH: Open Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 773 Foolish Sue Robert Rush 71.50 Stormie Callaway$15.00 1.00



Show #04092022 (Karen Watters): April 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (4/9/2022-4/10/2022)

30. OkSHA NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 715 Mamba Passion Kimberly Ann Borcherding 66.50 Leon A And Terry$7.50 1.00

34. OkSHA NPRN: Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

OP1 1 734 Blueberry Boon DR Nancy Cloud 0.01 Nancy Cloud$7.50 1.00



Show #04092022 (GPLS; GTRL; GRNN; GWCH): April 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (4/9/2022-4/10/2022)

1006. OkSHA GAA: Green Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 734 Blueberry Boon DR Nancy Cloud Nancy Cloud12.00

2 718 The Greyt Elnino Dennis R Harris William J Cole6.00

40. OkSHA GPLS: Green Horse Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 734 Blueberry Boon DR Nancy Cloud 75.00 Nancy Cloud6.00

2 769 Sluggin Whiskey Emily Stephens 72.00 Emily Stephens5.00

3 768 Betseys A Cat Carol A Weddle 71.50 Carol A Weddle4.00

OP1 4 706 Electralena Marcy D Blakely 65.00 Marcy D Blakely3.00

OP1 5 731 ShezaTopSailTootsie Kelly J Cannon 51.00 Kelly J Cannon2.00

DQ 718 The Greyt Elnino Dennis R Harris 0.00 William J Cole0.00

42. OkSHA GRNN: Green Horse Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 768 Betseys A Cat Carol A Weddle 69.50 Carol A Weddle4.00

2 734 Blueberry Boon DR Nancy Cloud 67.00 Nancy Cloud3.00

3 718 The Greyt Elnino Dennis R Harris 65.00 William J Cole2.00

4 769 Sluggin Whiskey Emily Stephens 60.50 Emily Stephens1.00

41. OkSHA GTRL: Green Horse Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 706 Electralena Marcy D Blakely 70.50 Marcy D Blakely5.00

OP1 2 768 Betseys A Cat Emma Jean Kopischke 72.00 Carol A Weddle4.00

OP3+ 3 731 ShezaTopSailTootsie Kelly J Cannon 52.00 Kelly J Cannon3.00

DQ 718 The Greyt Elnino Dennis R Harris 0.00 William J Cole0.00

DQ 734 Blueberry Boon DR Nancy Cloud 0.00 Nancy Cloud0.00

43. OkSHA GWCH: Green Horse Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 756 Jazarell Peppy Chrissy Alcorn 71.50 Steve & Chrissy Alcorn6.00

2 769 Sluggin Whiskey Emily Stephens 68.00 Emily Stephens5.00

OP1 3 718 The Greyt Elnino Dennis R Harris 66.00 William J Cole4.00

OP1 4 734 Blueberry Boon DR Nancy Cloud 64.00 Nancy Cloud3.00

OP1 5 768 Betseys A Cat Carol A Weddle 61.00 Carol A Weddle2.00

OP1 6 731 ShezaTopSailTootsie Cody J Cannon 60.00 Kelly J Cannon1.00



Show #04092022 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): April 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (4/9/2022-4/10/2022)

5000. OkSHA LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 716 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe Stephany Bufe33.00

2 737 Strait Outta Texas Peggy K Abernathy Peggy K Abernathy33.00

3 710 Mister Chicadual Paulette Marshall Paulette Marshall32.00

4 738 Jacd Up Trash Ralph J Arment Ralph J Arment31.00

5 704 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney Liz Turney31.00

6 723 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis Eva Davis27.00

7 709 CDS Playin Around Leslie Johnston Leslie Johnston17.00

8 708 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe Kimberly Prebe15.00

9 719 PG Cougrands Shadow Pat Green Pat Green13.00

50. OkSHA LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 710 Mister Chicadual Paulette Marshall 72.50 Paulette Marshall12.00

2 704 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney 72.01 Liz Turney11.00

3 716 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 72.00 Stephany Bufe10.00

4 737 Strait Outta Texas Peggy K Abernathy 71.50 Peggy K Abernathy9.00

5 729 Sac River Scooter Pamela Cook 70.00 Pamela Cook8.00

6 723 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 69.01 Eva Davis7.00

7 738 Jacd Up Trash Ralph J Arment 69.00 Ralph J Arment6.00

8 708 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 67.50 Kimberly Prebe5.00

9 715 Mamba Passion Kimberly Ann Borcherding 66.50 Leon A And Terry4.00

10 712 Giuda Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 65.50 Cindy Lunday3.00

11 709 CDS Playin Around Leslie Johnston 65.00 Leslie Johnston2.00

12 719 PG Cougrands Shadow Pat Green 63.50 Pat Green1.00

54. OkSHA LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 737 Strait Outta Texas Peggy K Abernathy 70.00 Peggy K Abernathy10.00

2 716 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 69.00 Stephany Bufe9.00

3 710 Mister Chicadual Paulette Marshall 68.50 Paulette Marshall8.00

4 723 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 67.01 Eva Davis7.00

5 738 Jacd Up Trash Ralph J Arment 67.00 Ralph J Arment6.00

6 746 Chex For Guns Camryn Collier 66.50 Jennifer Williams5.00

7 719 PG Cougrands Shadow Pat Green 60.00 Pat Green4.00

OP1 8 704 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney 66.50 Liz Turney3.00

OP1 9 709 CDS Playin Around Leslie Johnston 61.50 Leslie Johnston2.00

OP1 10 708 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 59.50 Kimberly Prebe1.00

52. OkSHA LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 704 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney 77.00 Liz Turney10.00

2 738 Jacd Up Trash Ralph J Arment 70.10 Ralph J Arment9.00

3 737 Strait Outta Texas Peggy K Abernathy 70.00 Peggy K Abernathy8.00

4 708 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 66.50 Kimberly Prebe7.00

5 716 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 62.50 Stephany Bufe6.00

6 729 Sac River Scooter Pamela Cook 57.00 Pamela Cook5.00

OP1 7 723 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 69.00 Eva Davis4.00



Show #04092022 (Karen Watters): April 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (4/9/2022-4/10/2022)

OP1 8 719 PG Cougrands Shadow Pat Green 65.50 Pat Green3.00

OP1 9 709 CDS Playin Around Leslie Johnston 60.50 Leslie Johnston2.00

DQ 710 Mister Chicadual Paulette Marshall 0.00 Paulette Marshall0.00

56. OkSHA LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 710 Mister Chicadual Paulette Marshall 71.00 Paulette Marshall12.00

2 709 CDS Playin Around Leslie Johnston 70.00 Leslie Johnston11.00

3 738 Jacd Up Trash Ralph J Arment 69.50 Ralph J Arment10.00

4 723 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 68.51 Eva Davis9.00

OP1 5 716 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 67.51 Stephany Bufe8.00

OP1 6 704 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney 67.50 Liz Turney7.00

OP1 7 737 Strait Outta Texas Peggy K Abernathy 67.00 Peggy K Abernathy6.00

OP1 8 719 PG Cougrands Shadow Pat Green 65.51 Pat Green5.00

OP1 9 746 Chex For Guns Camryn Collier 65.50 Jennifer Williams4.00

OP1 10 756 Jazarell Peppy Chrissy Alcorn 63.50 Steve & Chrissy Alcorn3.00

OP1 11 708 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 62.50 Kimberly Prebe2.00

OP1 12 729 Sac River Scooter Pamela Cook 59.00 Pamela Cook1.00



Show #04092022 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): April 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (4/9/2022-4/10/2022)

7000. OkSHA VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 782 Lous Rusty Handle Ally Lynn Hurt Ally Lynn Hurt37.00

2 754 Willow Brooke Peppy Kathryn Stark Kathryn Stark34.00

3 786 Fairhill Attraction Rachel Nordhoff Andrew Johnson31.00

4 702 Golden Flame Duster Debra L Thorn Debra Thorn29.00

5 733 Smart Like Diamonds Vicki Lendl Vicki Lendl26.00

6 750 Chics Juice Box Lori Wadsworth Lori Wadsworth24.00

7 752 PR Patty Cat Chasity Dekay Chasity Dekay21.00

8 712 Giuda Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday Cindy Lunday11.00

9 751 Danceaholic 008 Kenneth Bryon DeKay Chasity Dekay10.00

70. OkSHA VPLS: Novice Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 782 Lous Rusty Handle Ally Lynn Hurt 72.50 Ally Lynn Hurt12.00

2 786 Fairhill Attraction Rachel Nordhoff 70.00 Andrew Johnson11.00

3 702 Golden Flame Duster Debra L Thorn 69.52 Debra Thorn10.00

4 733 Smart Like Diamonds Vicki Lendl 69.51 Vicki Lendl9.00

5 754 Willow Brooke Peppy Kathryn Stark 67.51 Kathryn Stark8.00

6 767 Robin Sunshine Dee Amy Wolfe 67.50 Amy Wolfe7.00

7 770 Indigo Sky Delaney Shipman 66.50 Sarah Shipman6.00

8 750 Chics Juice Box Lori Wadsworth 63.51 Lori Wadsworth5.00

9 752 PR Patty Cat Chasity Dekay 63.50 Chasity Dekay4.00

10 751 Danceaholic 008 Kenneth Bryon DeKay 59.50 Chasity Dekay3.00

OP1 11 720 Swen Capital Gal Brianna Henneke Hodges 59.00 Brianna Henneke Hogdes2.00

OP1 12 712 Giuda Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 53.00 Cindy Lunday1.00

72. OkSHA VRNN: Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 750 Chics Juice Box Lori Wadsworth 69.01 Lori Wadsworth9.00

2 733 Smart Like Diamonds Vicki Lendl 69.00 Vicki Lendl8.00

3 782 Lous Rusty Handle Ally Lynn Hurt 65.50 Ally Lynn Hurt7.00

4 754 Willow Brooke Peppy Kathryn Stark 65.00 Kathryn Stark6.00

5 752 PR Patty Cat Chasity Dekay 64.50 Chasity Dekay5.00

6 702 Golden Flame Duster Debra L Thorn 62.50 Debra Thorn4.00

7 712 Giuda Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 56.50 Cindy Lunday3.00

OP1 8 786 Fairhill Attraction Rachel Nordhoff 69.00 Andrew Johnson2.00

OP1 9 751 Danceaholic 008 Kenneth Bryon DeKay 64.00 Chasity Dekay1.00

71. OkSHA VTRL: Novice Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 782 Lous Rusty Handle Ally Lynn Hurt 74.00 Ally Lynn Hurt11.00

2 754 Willow Brooke Peppy Kathryn Stark 69.50 Kathryn Stark10.00

3 752 PR Patty Cat Chasity Dekay 68.50 Chasity Dekay9.00

4 750 Chics Juice Box Lori Wadsworth 67.50 Lori Wadsworth8.00

5 786 Fairhill Attraction Rachel Nordhoff 65.51 Andrew Johnson7.00

6 702 Golden Flame Duster Debra L Thorn 65.50 Debra Thorn6.00

7 751 Danceaholic 008 Kenneth Bryon DeKay 62.50 Chasity Dekay5.00

8 733 Smart Like Diamonds Vicki Lendl 55.00 Vicki Lendl4.00



Show #04092022 (Karen Watters): April 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (4/9/2022-4/10/2022)

9 712 Giuda Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 47.00 Cindy Lunday3.00

OP1 10 767 Robin Sunshine Dee Amy Wolfe 56.00 Amy Wolfe2.00

DQ 720 Swen Capital Gal Brianna Henneke Hodges 0.00 Brianna Henneke Hogdes0.00

73. OkSHA VWCH: Novice Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 786 Fairhill Attraction Rachel Nordhoff 71.00 Andrew Johnson11.00

2 754 Willow Brooke Peppy Kathryn Stark 69.00 Kathryn Stark10.00

3 702 Golden Flame Duster Debra L Thorn 68.52 Debra Thorn9.00

4 720 Swen Capital Gal Brianna Henneke Hodges 68.51 Brianna Henneke Hogdes8.00

5 782 Lous Rusty Handle Ally Lynn Hurt 68.50 Ally Lynn Hurt7.00

6 770 Indigo Sky Delaney Shipman 67.00 Sarah Shipman6.00

7 733 Smart Like Diamonds Vicki Lendl 65.50 Vicki Lendl5.00

8 712 Giuda Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 63.50 Cindy Lunday4.00

9 752 PR Patty Cat Chasity Dekay 63.00 Chasity Dekay3.00

10 750 Chics Juice Box Lori Wadsworth 62.00 Lori Wadsworth2.00

OP1 11 751 Danceaholic 008 Kenneth Bryon DeKay 63.00 Chasity Dekay1.00



Show #04092022 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): April 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (4/9/2022-4/10/2022)

8000. OkSHA YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 707 Pepto Stars Andi Kerri Wright Marcy Blakely26.00

2 721 TSU Hickorys Nina Mason Hodges Don & Jody Henneke20.00

3 749 Lil Shot A Moonshine Liza Wadsworth Lori Wadsworth20.00

4 787 Sally's Got A Gun Olivia Piskac Olivia Piskac15.00

80. OkSHA YPLS: Youth Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 707 Pepto Stars Andi Kerri Wright 75.50 Marcy Blakely8.00

2 749 Lil Shot A Moonshine Liza Wadsworth 71.00 Lori Wadsworth7.00

3 758 Hollywoods Lil Ruf Mary Nell Tripp 69.01 Mary Nell Tripp6.00

4 787 Sally's Got A Gun Olivia Piskac 69.00 Olivia Piskac5.00

5 721 TSU Hickorys Nina Mason Hodges 63.00 Don & Jody Henneke4.00

6 713 Spitshine My Dually Erin Wells 59.00 Erin Wells3.00

OP2 7 755 Jazzy Smooth Ellie Matthews 57.00 Don Stark2.00

OP3+ 8 766 Sprite Astoria Wolfe 54.50 Astoria Wolfe1.00

86. OkSHA YRNN: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 707 Pepto Stars Andi Kerri Wright 70.00 Marcy Blakely8.00

2 749 Lil Shot A Moonshine Liza Wadsworth 69.00 Lori Wadsworth7.00

3 758 Hollywoods Lil Ruf Mary Nell Tripp 68.50 Mary Nell Tripp6.00

4 759 Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Green 66.50 Cowan Select Horses LLC5.00

OP1 5 721 TSU Hickorys Nina Mason Hodges 63.00 Don & Jody Henneke4.00

OP1 6 787 Sally's Got A Gun Olivia Piskac 59.50 Olivia Piskac3.00

OP2 7 713 Spitshine My Dually Erin Wells 59.00 Erin Wells2.00

OP2 8 766 Sprite Astoria Wolfe 52.50 Astoria Wolfe1.00

83. OkSHA YTRL: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 707 Pepto Stars Andi Kerri Wright 72.00 Marcy Blakely8.00

2 721 TSU Hickorys Nina Mason Hodges 69.00 Don & Jody Henneke7.00

3 758 Hollywoods Lil Ruf Mary Nell Tripp 68.00 Mary Nell Tripp6.00

4 749 Lil Shot A Moonshine Liza Wadsworth 56.00 Lori Wadsworth5.00

5 787 Sally's Got A Gun Olivia Piskac 28.50 Olivia Piskac4.00

OP1 6 766 Sprite Astoria Wolfe 67.00 Astoria Wolfe3.00

7 755 Jazzy Smooth Ellie Matthews 57.00 Don Stark2.00

DQ 713 Spitshine My Dually Erin Wells 0.00 Erin Wells0.00

89. OkSHA YWCH: Youth Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 721 TSU Hickorys Nina Mason Hodges 71.50 Don & Jody Henneke5.00

2 759 Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Green 70.50 Cowan Select Horses LLC4.00

3 787 Sally's Got A Gun Olivia Piskac 67.50 Olivia Piskac3.00

4 707 Pepto Stars Andi Kerri Wright 65.00 Marcy Blakely2.00

5 749 Lil Shot A Moonshine Liza Wadsworth 62.00 Lori Wadsworth1.00
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